










































































































































 Proposed Capital Budget

For the Period to

Estimated Total 

Cost

Unrestricted Net 

Position Utilized

Renewal & 

Replacement 

Reserve

Debt 

Authorization Capital Grants

Other 

Sources

Operation #1

Plant & Repairs 190,900$            190,900$               

Collection System 214,100              29,262                    184,838            

Vehicle Replacement 35,000                35,000                    

Laboratory Equipment 10,000                10,000                    

     Total 450,000              265,162                  184,838            -                        -                       -                      

Operation #2

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

     Total -                           -                               -                         -                        -                       -                      

N/A

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

     Total -                           -                               -                         -                        -                       -                      

N/A

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

     Total -                           -                               -                         -                        -                       -                      

N/A

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

     Total -                           -                               -                         -                        -                       -                      

N/A

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

     Total -                           -                               -                         -                        -                       -                      

TOTAL PROPOSED CAPITAL BUDGET 450,000$            265,162$               184,838$          -$                      -$                     -$                    

Bordentown Sewerage Authority

December 1, 2017 November 30, 2018

Funding Sources

Enter brief description of up to four projects for each operation above. For operations with more than four budgeted projects, please attach 

additional schedules. Input total amount of all projects for the operation on single line and enter "See Attached Schedule" instead of project 

description.
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 5 Year Capital Improvement Plan

For the Period to

Estimated Total 

Cost

Current Budget 

Year 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 

Operation #1

Plant & Repairs 1,085,900$         190,900$                250,000$ 250,000$         115,000$        165,000$        115,000$       

Collection System 464,100              214,100                   50,000      50,000              50,000             50,000             50,000           

Vehicle Replacement 185,000              35,000                     30,000      30,000              30,000             30,000             30,000           

Laboratory Equipment 60,000                 10,000                     10,000      10,000              10,000             10,000             10,000           

     Total 1,795,000           450,000                   340,000    340,000           205,000           255,000           205,000         

Operation #2

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

     Total -                            -                                -                 -                         -                        -                        -                      

N/A

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

     Total -                            -                                -                 -                         -                        -                        -                      

N/A

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

     Total -                            -                                -                 -                         -                        -                        -                      

N/A

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

     Total -                            -                                -                 -                         -                        -                        -                      

N/A

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

Type in Description -                            -                                

     Total -                            -                                -                 -                         -                        -                        -                      

TOTAL 1,795,000$         450,000$                340,000$ 340,000$         205,000$        255,000$        205,000$       

Bordentown Sewerage Authority

December 1, 2017 November 30, 2018

Fiscal Year Beginning in

Project descriptions entered on Page CB-3 will carry forward to Pages CB-4 and CB-5. No need to re-enter project descriptions above. 

CB -4



 5 Year Capital Improvement Plan Funding Sources

For the Period to

Estimated Total 

Cost

Unrestricted Net 

Position Utilized

Renewal & 

Replacement 

Reserve

Debt 

Authorizatio

n Capital Grants Other Sources

Operation #1

Plant & Repairs 1,085,900$        1,085,900$            

Collection System 464,100              279,262                  184,838            

Vehicle Replacement 185,000              185,000                  

Laboratory Equipment 60,000                60,000                    

     Total 1,795,000          1,610,162              184,838            -                      -                       -                       

Operation #2

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

     Total -                           -                               -                         -                      -                       -                       

N/A

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

     Total -                           -                               -                         -                      -                       -                       

N/A

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

     Total -                           -                               -                         -                      -                       -                       

N/A

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

     Total -                           -                               -                         -                      -                       -                       

N/A

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

Type in Description -                           

     Total -                           -                               -                         -                      -                       -                       

TOTAL 1,795,000$        1,610,162$            184,838$          -$                   -$                     -$                     

Total 5 Year Plan per CB-4 1,795,000$        

Balance check -                           If amount is other than zero, verify that projects listed above match projects listed on CB-4.

Bordentown Sewerage Authority

December 1, 2017 November 30, 2018

Funding Sources

Project descriptions entered on Page CB-3 will carry forward to Pages CB-4 and CB-5. No need to re-enter project descriptions above. 
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